
001

1807 sf

001B

10 sf

001C

83 sf

001D

246 sf

002

198 sf

003

24 sf

004

551 sf

005

708 sf

V001

90 sf

006

195 sf

006A

43 sf

007

415 sf

010A

10 sf

010

237 sf

009A

91 sf

009B

11 sf

V002

145 sf

008

234 sf

C001

32 sf

009

1714 sf

V003

145 sf

001A

234 sf

001E

59 sf

X001

168 sf

X002

89 sf

X003

89 sf

300-Office Facilities

300-Office Facilities

300-Off

300-Office Fa

300-Office Facilities

300-Offi

NON-Nonassignable Are

NON-Non

NON-Nonassignable Areas

700-Support Facilitie

900-Residential Facilities

NON-Nonassi

NON-Nonassignable Areas
300-Office Facilities

300-Office Facilities

300-Office Faci

300-Off

300-Office Facilit

300-Off

NON-Nona

NON-Nonassign

NON-Nonassi

NON-Nonassig

NON-Nonassi

NON-Nona

NON-Nona
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001B 300-Office Facilities

001C 300-Office Facilities

001E 300-Office Facilities

002 NON-Nonassignable Areas

003 NON-Nonassignable Areas

005 700-Support Facilities

006A NON-Nonassignable Areas

009A 300-Office Facilities

009B 300-Office Facilities

010 300-Office Facilities

010A 300-Office Facilities

C001 NON-Nonassignable Areas

V001 NON-Nonassignable Areas

V002 NON-Nonassignable Areas

V003 NON-Nonassignable Areas

X001 NON-Nonassignable Areas

X002 NON-Nonassignable Areas

X003 NON-Nonassignable Areas

End of chart

AREA QTY

300-Office Facilities
4,736

12

700-Support Facilities

708 1

900-Residential Facilities 195 1

Non-Assignable Areas 1,989
12

       TOTAL:
7,628

26

       Floor Gross:
8,612
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